
2016 AP Computer Science Review and Tutoring Dates 

Topic Date Programs 

 
Classes and Arrays 

 
Monday, March 21,2016 OR 
Wednesday, March 23, 2016 
Time :: 3:30 – 4:45  Rm. 2160 

 
3.1 AP Line 
4.1 GroceryList 
4.2 SelfDivisor 
4.3 StudentRecord 
 

 
Arrays and Two-Dimensional Arrays 

 
Monday, March 28,2016 OR 
Wednesday, March 30, 2016 
Time :: 3:30 – 4:45  Rm. 2160 

 
4.4 NumberCube 
5.1 TreasureMap 
5.2 RouteCipher 
 

 
Two-Dimensional Arrays and ArrayLists 

 
Monday, April 4,2016 OR 
Wednesday, April 6, 2016 
Time :: 3:30 – 4:45  Rm. 2160 

 
5.3 GrayScale 
6.1 SchoolRoster 
6.2 WordList 
 

 
ArrayLists 

 
Monday, April 11,2016 OR 
Wednesday, April 13, 2016 
Time :: 3:30 – 4:45  Rm. 2160 

 
6.3 Retirement 
6.4 CookieOrder 
6.5 StudentAnswer Sheet 
6.6 Appointment 
 

 
Inheritance and Abstract Classes 

 
Monday, April 18, 2016 OR 
Wednesday, April 20, 2016 
Time :: 3:30 – 4:45  Rm. 2160 

 
7.1 Department Store 
8.1 Pet 
8.2 Ticket 
8.3 Hotel 
 

 
Abstract Classes, Interfaces and 
Searching 

 
Monday, April 25,2016 OR 
Wednesday, April 27, 2016 
Time :: 3:30 – 4:45  Rm. 2160 

 
8.4 Warehouse 
9.1 College 
9.2 Employee 
11.1 Book 
 

 


